009
010

020
021
022
024
027
028
029
030
031
032
034
037
039

Non-Contributory Employee Benefits
Dollars for Certified Personnel

International Faculty Exchange Teachers (IFE)
Military Differential Pay

Advanced Teaching Roles

Disadvantaged Student Supplemental Funding
Teacher Assistants

Bonus for Highly Qualified NC Teaching Grad
Behavioral Support

Digital Learning

Low-Wealth Counties Supplemental Funding
Children with Special Needs
Academically/Intellectually Gifted

Restart Schools

1,733,357
5,620,670

2,955,243

250,000
5,601,025
108,902
73,815
3,606,407
20,693,837
1,988,730
19,689,268



	Expenditures_byLEA_byPRC (2)

