009 010	Non-Contributory Employee Benefits Dollars for Certified Personnel	1,733,357 5,620,670
020	International Faculty Exchange Teachers (IFE)	2,955,243
021	Military Differential Pay	
022	Advanced Teaching Roles	-
024	Disadvantaged Student Supplemental Funding	250,000
027	Teacher Assistants	5,601,025
028	Bonus for Highly Qualified NC Teaching Grad	-
029	Behavioral Support	108,902
030	Digital Learning	73,815
031	Low-Wealth Counties Supplemental Funding	3,606,407
032	Children with Special Needs	20,693,837
034	Academically/Intellectually Gifted	1,988,730
037	Restart Schools	19,689,268
039		